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ALFPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Panndnia-Ring)

AAC600 Pannonia-Ring 4,740 km
Race 2 2019.06.30. 10:35
Race (5 Laps) started at 10:57:17
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm 82Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day
3 215717  28.115 39.295 30.172  38.135 +3.136  11:04:08.828
(626) Amir OSMANOVIC 4 2:15104  27.729 39179  29.956  38.240 +2.523  11:06:23.932
1 36.214 27.836 35488 10:59:27.835 5 2:12.581  27.571 38.379 29.830  36.801 11:08:36.513
2 2:04.139 25617 36.186  27.493  34.843 11:01:31.974
3 2:04.889 25.406 36.417 27.773 35293 +0.750 11:03:36.863 (85) Matej SIMONCIC
4 2:06.141 25690 36.788 28.078  35.585 +2.002  11:05:43.004 1 40.228  30.132  37.547 10:59:41.132
5 2:05.930  25.807 36.745 27.790 35.588 +1.791 11:07:48.934 2 2:14169  27.797 39128 29.726  37.518 +0.387  11:01:55.301
3 2:13.842  27.349  39.427 29.459  37.607 +0.060  11:04:09.143
(95) Michal LALEWICZ 4 2:14283  27.341 39.568 29.922  37.452 +0.501 11:06:23.426
1 36.904 27.567 35.100 10:59:29.299 5 2:13.782  27.629 39418 29.269  37.466 11:08:37.208
2 2:05.778  26.058 37.018 27.784  34.918 11:01:35.077
3 2:06.654 25936 36.911 28.446  35.361 +0.876 11:03:41.731 (37) Eva PALOVICOVA
4 2:06.060  25.905 36.847 27.916  35.392 +0.282  11:05:47.791 1 40.458  31.046  37.959 10:59:42.300
5 2:05.966  26.124  36.801 27.763 35278 +0.188  11:07:53.757 2 2:16.509  27.569  40.090 29.712  39.138 +2.827  11:01:58.809
3 2:114.376  26.986 39.807 30.160  37.423 +0.694  11:04:13.185
(23) Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 4 2:113.925  27.072 39.610 29.735  37.508 +0.243 11:06:27.110
1 37.348  28.661  35.922 10:59:32.413 5 2:13.682  27.167 39.397 29.588  37.530 11:08:40.792
2 2:05.321 26.162  36.457 27.835  34.867 +0.798  11:01:37.734
3 2:05.444 26.043 36.728 27.920 34.753 +0.921 11:03:43.178 (53) Tomasz KARCZ
4 2:07.955  25.656 36.748 30.335 35216 +3.432  11:05:51.133 1 40.740  30.895 38.296 10:59:43.576
5 2:04.523 25703 36.624 27.532 34.664 11:07:55.656 2 2:16.015  28.105 39.382 30.393  38.135 11:01:59.591
3 2:16.024  27.705 39.436 30.554  38.329 +0.009  11:04:15.615
(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 4 2:17.106  28.141  39.756  30.748  38.461 +1.091 11:06:32.721
1 36.188 27.874  35.060 10:59:26.960 5 2:16.798  28.056  39.913  30.897  37.932 +0.783  11:08:49.519
2 2:04.843  25.689 36.323 27.852  34.979 11:01:31.803
3 2:06.598  25.931 36.526 28.389  35.752 +1.755  11:03:38.401
4 2:08.332  26.954 36.975 28.330 36.073 +3.489  11:05:46.733
5 2:08.966  27.561 36.967 28.372  36.066 +4.123  11:07:55.699

(67) Piotr MORAWSKI

1 37.748  28.606 35810 10:59:31.748
2:09.566  26.632 38.350 28.630 35954  +0.851  11:01:41.314
2:09.456 26781 38.225 28657 35793  +0.741  11:03:50.770
2:08.715 26550 37.946 28.530  35.689 11:05:59.485
2:08.810  26.418 37.818 28720 35854  +0.095  11:08:08.295
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(46) Dominik MICHALOVIC
1 37.795 28.389 36.104 10:59:32.922

2 2:08.938 26.530 37.775 28.544  36.089 +0.351 11:01:41.860
3 2:09.620 26.780 38.053  28.787  36.000 +1.033 11:03:51.480
4 2:08.587 26.555 37.451 28.490  36.091 11:06:00.067
5 2:08.698 26.823  37.495 28.324  36.056 +0.111 11:08:08.765
(1) Wiktor OSTROWSKI
1 38476 28.220 35.684 10:59:51.442
2 2:06.375 25.581 36.420 27.767  36.607 +2.714 11:01:57.817
3 2:03.661 25328 36.307 27.513  34.513 11:04:01.478
4 2:04.432 25576  36.516  27.553  34.787 +0.771 11:06:05.910
5 2:04.516 25.288 35.746  28.233  35.249 +0.855 11:08:10.426
(13) Sylvester MORAWSKI
1 37.579 28.620 36.063 10:59:32.328
2 2:09.329 26.726  37.898  28.627  36.078 11:01:41.657
3 2:09.382 26.707 38.174 28.785  35.716 +0.053 11:03:51.039
4 2:09.890 26.544  38.855 28.488  36.003 +0.561 11:06:00.929
5 2:09.845 26.282 37.904 28.688  36.971 +0.516 11:08:10.774

(90) Robert ZIECINA

1 39.374  29.479  36.989 10:59:37.173
2:15.606 28.106  39.719  30.018  37.763 +1.819 11:01:52.779
2:14.609 28.124  39.391  30.017  37.077 +0.822 11:04:07.388
2:14.848 27.959 39.640 29.816  37.433 +1.061 11:06:22.236
2:13.787 27.684 39571 29510  37.022 11:08:36.023

2
3
4
5

(54) Michal KNEZOVIC
1 39.659 29.699  37.770 10:59:39.226
2 2:14.581 27.232  39.505  29.891 37.953 +1.251 11:01:53.807
3 2:14.818 27.646 39.616 29.650 37.906 +1.488 11:04:08.625
4
5

2:14.285 27.514  39.447 29676  37.648 +0.955 11:06:22.910
2:13.330 27.371 39.471  29.471  37.017 11:08:36.240

(113) Grzegorz ULKOWSKI
1 39.239 29.944  36.776 10:59:37.625
2 2:15.486 28.072  39.521  30.290  37.603 +2.905 11:01:53.111

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Bence HORVATH Alex NAGY Gianni SKALAMERA
Clerk of the course Chief Timekeeper Jury President
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